PRODUCT HIGHLIGHTS
smar t vis ionl ights.com
DDL-250
P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
Warranty Compliant Rated ConnectorCompliant
	9 Bui l t - in  Mult i -Dr iveTM a l lows the l ight  to  work  in  cont inuous operat ion or  O verDr iveTM mode
	9 SafeStrobeTM technology ensures  protec ted operat ion of  LEDs
	9 Bui l t - in  dr iver

worlds. Continuous operation and
OverDriveTM mode (high-output
strobe/pulse) are available in a
single driver. Other advantages of Multi-Drive™ include faster
imaging and capture/freeze motion on high-speed lines.
With Multi-Drive™ users can run the driver continuously or
in OverDriveTM at any allowed intensity by simply setting the
product configuration. OverDrive™ operation has up to ten
times the power of continuous operation.
MULTI-DRIVETM
ACCESSORIES
6 smar t vis ionl ights.com
Power Cables
Length Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Camera Mount
Description Part Number
Right Angle
Mount
BKT0004
Camera Mount
Description Part Number
Adjustable Point
Mount
BKT0007
Jumper Cables
Lengths Part Number
300 mm 5PM12-J300
1000 mm 5PM12-J1000
2000 mm 5PM12-J2000
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY
OverDrive™  Light include an integrated high-pulse driver for complete LED light control.
Continuous Operation  Light stays on continuously.